
Next Level Athletics

Youngsville Club Cheer
Team Commitments, Guidelines and Policies

Welcome!
We are so glad that you are interested in the Youngsville Club Cheer experience! No matter what

your cheer level may be, we have a place in our program for you.

We are proud to offer the most dedicated, educated and passionate coaching staff in a 9,500

square foot facility! We strive to provide quality, safe instruction in a clean and welcoming

environment. We are not your typical cheerleading gym, meaning, we offer more than your usual

cheerleading facility and do everything it takes to work harder, be better and provide a more

rewarding overall experience in every way we can!



Program Tier Comparisons
Performance Team: participants attend once a week team practices, purchase the practice

wear and performance uniform package and attend all events scheduled for them..

Performance team practices and performs a cheer and dance in their routine which includes a

band chant, sideline chant, and cheer. They may perform basic stunting, jumps and some

tumbling as long as attendance at practice allows for these skill incorporations.. We try to

schedule 5 appearances before the end of their season in March, depending on availability and

location.

Competition Teams: participants are selected through an evaluation process and must meet

the age and skill level requirements. They must purchase the practice wear and competition

uniform package, attend twice a week practices and compete with the team at 5-6 events

throughout the competition season.  The Competition team has a choreographed traditional,

UCA style, cheer routine that includes stunting, tumbling, crowd leading and dance.

Financial Commitments
This chart gives a list of monthly payments for a session or competition season per team. Your

first monthly payment is due on the 1st of each month (or the first day of practice, whichever

comes first). We must receive these payments before you can receive any goods or services.

Team Competition Performance

Team tuition fees per month $125 April-March for mini-youth
$156 April-March for junior-senior
Belles
*Competition Fee Payments for
uniform/choreo, etc are due April-October in a
separate fee schedule

$97/month
*1x uniform and
practice wear
package of $400

Class tuition discounts 20% off all monthly classes and
additional discounts for camps &
clinics

20% off all monthly
classes

We will automatically charge your card on file for payments unless you bring

in cash or a check ahead of the due date.



Competition Uniform & Practice Wear Competition Fees

$520 includes uniform shell, liner-when
needed, skirt, briefs,  backpack, poms,
practice wear, and socks.

This is a 1 time fee. Uniforms are reused
every year for 2-3 years.

$200/mth April-January. Due on the 15th of
each month.
For all fees: event entry fees, signs, music,
choreography and upgrades, coaches fees
and competition pay.

Practice Wear only Package $75.

1 time fee that includes 2 practice tops and
bottoms

The Quest fees are dependent upon bids
received. Typically, it is $385 for a commuter
package and ranges from $642-$1152 per
person if staying on site. An example of these
fees is included below. We do not include
these fees in our pricing since they vary year
to year. It is our goal to win a partial paid or
paid bid to cover the cost of every athlete.

Shoes will be purchased on your own this
year. We recommend the BCG Layout sold at
Academy. Any white cheer shoe will work.

*Normally The Quest is held at the beginning
of March. We expect the dates to be around
March 10-12 in 2023.

Junior-Senior Belles Tuition & Fee Schedule
Date Tuition Date Cheer Fees

April 1st $156 April 15th $200

May 1st $156 May 15th $200

June 1st $156 June 15th $200

July 1st $156 July 15th $200

August 1st $156 August 15th $200

September 1st $156 September 15th $200

October 1st $156 October 15th $200

November 1st $156 November 15th $200

December 1st $156 December 15th $20

January 1st $156 January 15th $200

February 1st $156 February 15th Quest Fees due
$75-150*

March 1st $156 x x



Mini-Youth Tuition & Fee Schedule
Date Tuition Date Cheer Fees

April 1st $125 April 15th $200

May 1st $125 August 15th $200

June 1st $125 September 15th $200

July 1st $125 October 15th $200

August 1st $125 November 15th $200

September 1st $125 December 15th $200

October 1st $125 January 15th $200

November 1st $125 February 15th $200

December 1st $125 December 15th $200

January 1st $125 January 15th $200

February 1st $125 February 15th Quest fee $75-150

March 1st $125 X X

Dates
Important Upcoming Dates: April 1st, 1st months tuition &

uniform fees due
April 12th First team
practices

April 13th Fitting for uniforms
at Next Level 4-6 pm

April 15th First cheer fee due May practices

July practices August: Choreography December: Competition
begins

We are at the mercy of the competition companies. If they change or cancel an event, we will be

forced to adjust. Typically, we try to stick to our schedule as closely as possible so you may plan

ahead.





Competition Team Practices
Over the summer, the competition teams will practice twice a week on Tuesday & Thursdays for

1-2 hours depending on the age group. Members of the competition teams are expected to take

a monthly tumbling class at a 20% discount.

All additional monthly classes at Next Level are discounted 20% for competition team members

and their family members. Performance team members will receive a 20% discount for

themselves.

Members are expected to maintain the skill level they made the team with and work to become

stronger throughout the season. Attendance over the summer is mandatory but family

vacations may be excused. Once school starts back, competition team practices will be 100%

mandatory. School cheerleaders need to communicate mandatory school cheerleading events

in advance so we may work around those.

If an athlete is injured, they’re expected to attend practice to watch. Only graded school events,

death of a family member and contagious illnesses will be excused absences. It is in the best

interest of the team for everyone to be at the same level of commitment and dedication.

Attitude drives effort and the language, behavior and actions are expected to be in line with

those of a champion mindset.



We allow for late joining athletes, but catching up on
payments is a priority. We will collect one month
later for cheer fees (ending in February instead of
January). And we will collect uniform fees at the
beginning and end of May instead of one payment in
April and one in May. Anyone joining after April will
be required to catch up on all payments.


